
12/23/2019

Morris JV vs Lisle played on 12/23/19  ( 40 -  29 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Lisle                     9 3 6 11
Morris JV             3 10 12 15

Player

Zach Romak

Santi Cardona

Grayson Weber

Henry Hansen

Gage Phillips

Cameron Hatcher

Paul Mitchell

Matthew Munsell

Aidan Romak

Jonah Williams

Total for Game

Opponents

#

34

14

30

21

22

12

33

10

23

24

*PTS

12

10

4

4

2

2

2

2

1

1

40

29

FGM

4

3

2

2

0

1

1

1

0

0

14

12

3PM

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

4

2PM

3

3

2

2

0

1

1

1

0

0

13

8

FTM

3

4

0

0

2

0

0

0

1

1

11

1

FTA

4

4

0

2

2

1

0

0

4

2

19

6

FT%

75.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

25.0

50.0

57.9

16.7

PF

3

0

0

0

1

5

1

0

0

0

10

12

[PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls 


